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Student Wellbeing

Assessment Window Created by Assessments Completed on Generated on
Year 4 Group C David Patel 27 Sep-9 Oct 12 Oct, 11:24
47 3 2
STUDENTS STUDENT SAFETY FLAGS LOW WELLBEING
Safety

Proportion of each answer in safety overall and per question

Sleety 6% 11% 9% 74+

7% 7% 7% 79%

Someone to talk to GEE 9 s
4% 15% 11% 70%

| feel safe QR N

Wellbeing

Proportion of each answer in wellbeing overall

18« 35% 429

Wellbeing e e

Wellbeing Category Breakdown

Proportion of each answer per wellbeing category

8% 22% 37% 33%
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Educational Purpose

Academic Efficacy

@ Almost Never @ Sometimes () Often @ Almost Always
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Wellbeing Question Breakdown

Proportion of each answer per wellbeing question

Joy of Learning

Excited about learning
| am interested
| enjoy class

Happy working and learning

Connectedness

Feel | belong
I can be myself
People care

Treated with respect

Educational Purpose

Things are important
School matters
Important to do well

Learning helps in life

Academic Efficacy

I am successful
| do good work
I do well

I get good marks
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Student Breakdown

Results per student in each wellbeing category, in wellbeing overall and in safety
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STUDENT NAME

Ahmed, Maya

Allen, George

Anderson, Liam

Bell, Phoebe

Bennett, Arthur

Carter, Freddie

Clarke, Benjamin

Collins, Mia

Cooper, Oscar

Davies, Isla

Edwards, Ruby

Foster, Eva

Hall, Jessica

Harris, Oliver

Hughes, Amelia

Khan, Aaliyah

Martin, Chloe

Moore, Jacob

O’Connor, Daniel

Parker, Lily

Patel, Arjun

Phillips, Hannah

Richardson, Leo

Robinson, Ella

Scott, Samuel

Stewart, James

Thompson, Ava
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Joy of Learning

STUDENT NUMBER

SCH401169988

SCH401219581

SCH401484014

SCH401201481

SCH401016645

SCH401018304

SCH401580890

SCH401912319

SCH401148938

SCH401506889

SCH401038460

SCH401014450

SCH401038968

SCH401014290

SCH401427043

SCH401268274

SCH401553956

SCH401380634

SCH401779762

SCH401443244

SCH401755703

SCH401678220

SCH401631888

SCH401358968

SCH401282463

SCH401499389

SCH401494285
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Low Safety Flags

Total safety score of 4 or bellow

1 Name
Martin, Chloe

Safety Score
Almost Never 2

2 Name
Scott, Samuel

Safety Score

Sometimes 3

3 Name Number

Foster, Eva

Safety Score

Sometimes 4

Low Wellbeing Flags

SCH401014450

Number
SCH401553956

Someone to talk to
Almost Never

Number
SCH401282463

Someone to talk to
Almost Never

Email
chloe.martin@school.co.uk

| feel safe
Almost Never

Email

scott.samuel@school.co.uk

| feel safe
Sometimes

Email

Someone to talk to
Often

Total wellbeing score of 23 or bellow

1 Name
Scott, Samuel

Wellbeing Score
Almost Never 20

2 Name
Martin, Chloe

Wellbeing Score
Almost Never 21

%% CENTURY

Number
SCH401282463

Joy of Learning

Almost Never

Number
SCH401553956

Joy of Learning

Almost Never

eva.foster@school.co.uk

| feel safe
Almost Never

Email

scott.samuel@school.co.uk

Connectedness
Almost Never

Email

chloe.martin@school.co.uk

Connectedness
Sometimes

Educational Purpose
Almost Never

Educational Purpose
Almost Never

Academic Efficacy
Almost Never

Academic Efficacy
Almost Never
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